In the interest of providing better quality and value we are constantly improving and updating our products. Consequently, pictures and information on our brochures may sometimes vary slightly from models available. www.waterco.com.my
PROVEN STRENGTH &
DURABILITY
MICRON FIBREGLASS FILTERS
Download from, mepbali.net
Waterco’s digitally controlled filament
winding machine faultlessly winds continuous
strands of high quality fibreglass filament

Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration Flow
Rates
Maximum
Backwash Flow
Rate
Media
Volume
Filter
Weight
Sand
mm mm m2 m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm L kg kg
SMD750 50 750 0.44 15.8 262 22.0 367 459 58 670
SMD900
50
900 0.64 23.0 382 32.0 534
658

Size
Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration Flow
Rates
Maximum Backwash
Flow Rate
Media
Volume
Filter
Weight
Sand
mm mm m2 m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm L kg kg
SMDD600 40 600 0.28 10.1 169 14.0 234 360 55 525
SMDD750 50 750 0.44 15.8 264 22.0 367 545 66 795
SMDD900
50
900 0.64 23.0 384 32.0 534
784

100 2524 3685
SMDD1800
100
1800 2.54 91.4 1526 127.0 2121
3192
377
4660
150 3408 4975
SMDD2000
100
2000 3.14 113.0 1887 157.0 2622
4147
590
6055
150 4171 6090
SMDD2200 150 2200 3.80 136.8 2285 190.0 3173 5223 700 7625
SMDD2350 150 2350 4.34 156.2 2609 217.0 3624 5808 885 8480
SMDD2500 150 2500 4.91 176.8 2953 245.5 4100 6538 1033 9545
SMDD3000 200 3000 7.07 254.5 4250 353.5 5903 9589 1300 14000
MICRON SIDE MOUNT FILTERS
SMDD-SERIES
GENERAL INFORMATION
Distribution  l  Lateral Piping

Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration Flow
Rates
Maximum
Backwash Flow
Rate
Media
Volume
Filter
Weight
Sand
mm mm m2 m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm L kg kg
SPDD900 80 900 0.64 23.0 384 32.0 534 750 190 1095
SPDD1050 80 1050 0.87 31.2 521 43.3 723 1017 199 1485
SPDD1200
80
1200 1.13 40.7 680 56.5 944 1322 245 1930
100
SPDD1400 100 1400 1.54 55.4 925 77.0 1286 1808 303 2640
SPDD1600
80
1600 2.01 72.4
1209
100.5
1678 2380
387 3455
100 1209.08 1678.35 2366
SPDD1800
100
1800 2.54 91.6 1530 127.2 2124 2966 415 4330
150
SPDD2000
100
2000 3.14 113.1
1889
157.1
2624
3671 649 5360
150 1889.77 2623.57
SPDD2200 150 2200 3.8 136.8 2281 190.1 3168 4491 800 6557
SPDD2350 150 2350 4.34 156.1 2607 216.9 3622 5089 1008 7430
SPDD2500 150 2500 4.91 176.7 2951 245.4 4098 5760 1230 8410
SPDD3000
200
3000 7.07 254.5 4250 353.4 5902 7997 1500 12875
250

Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration
Flow Rates
Maximum
Backwash Flow
Rate
Media
Volume
Filter
Weight
Sand
mm mm m2 m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm L kg kg
SMDDT1200 80 1200 1.13 40.7 680 56.5 944 1401 450 2045
SMDDT1400 100 1400 1.54 55.4 925 77.0 1286 1945 550 2840
SMDDT1600 100 1600 2.01 72.4 1209 100.5 1678 2524 685 3685
SMDDT1800 150 1800 2.54 91.6 1530 127.2 2124 3408 900 4975
MICRON SIDE MOUNT FILTERS
SMDDT-SERIES
GENERAL INFORMATION
Distribution  l  Lateral Piping